
TOTAL INTERNAL ASSESSMENT RECORD 

Name of the Institution/College: SGGSCC 

Course: M.Com (Semester-IV) 2023-2024 CBCS 

 Paper No.: MCCC401 

Paper Name: Strategic Management 

Teacher’s Name: Ms. Rasleen Kaur 

S. 

No. 

House 

Exam 

Roll No. 

Name of the Student Name of 

College 

Marks for 

Test 

(out of 20) 

Marks for 

Written 

Assignment 

(out of 5) 

Marks for 

Attendance 

(out of 5) 

Total 

Marks 

(out of 30) 

1 226001 SPARSH SGGSCC 18 5 4 27 

2 226002 SRISHTI JASUJA SGGSCC 15 5 4 24 

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

 

Date:  

VERIFICATION: 

It is certified that the students whose results are given above are bonafide students of this 

institution. It is further verified that all the formalities relating to maintenance and display of 

Internal Assessment marks of the students have been complied with. 

Rasleen Kaur 

Signature of the Teacher     Principal of College 

        (with seal)     

 



TOTAL INTERNAL ASSESSMENT RECORD 

Name of the Institution/College: SGGSCC 

Course: M.Com (Semester-IV) 2023-2024 CBCS 

 Paper No.: MCEC15 

Paper Name: Consumer Behaviour 

Teacher’s Name: Dr. Manju Bhatia 

S. 

No. 

House 

Exam 

Roll No. 

Name of the Student Name of 

College 

Marks for 

Test 

(out of 20) 

Marks for 

Written 

Assignment 

(out of 5) 

Marks for 

Attendance 

(out of 5) 

Total 

Marks 

(out of 30) 

1 226001 SPARSH SGGSCC 16.5 4.5 5 26 

2 226002 SRISHTI JASUJA SGGSCC 15.5 4.5 5 25 

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

 

Date: 29th April, 2024 

VERIFICATION: 

It is certified that the students whose results are given above are bonafide students of this 

institution. It is further verified that all the formalities relating to maintenance and display of 

Internal Assessment marks of the students have been complied with. 

 

Signature of the Teacher     Principal of College 

        (with seal)     

 



TOTAL INTERNAL ASSESSMENT RECORD 

Name of the Institution/College: SGGSCC 

Course: M.Com (Semester-IV) 2023-2024 CBCS 

 Paper No.: MCEC16 

Paper Name: Supply Chain Management and Logistics 

Teacher’s Name: Prof. Sangeeta Dodrajka 

S. 

No. 

House 

Exam 

Roll No. 

Name of the Student Name of 

College 

Marks for 

Test 

(out of 20) 

Marks for 

Written 

Assignment 

(out of 5) 

Marks for 

Attendance 

(out of 5) 

Total 

Marks 

(out of 30) 

1 226001 SPARSH SGGSCC 17 4 4 25 

2 226002 SRISHTI JASUJA SGGSCC 15 4 4 23 

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

 

Date:  

VERIFICATION: 

It is certified that the students whose results are given above are bonafide students of this 

institution. It is further verified that all the formalities relating to maintenance and display of 

Internal Assessment marks of the students have been complied with. 

Prof. Sangeeta Dodrajka 

Signature of the Teacher     Principal of College 

        (with seal)     

 



TOTAL INTERNAL ASSESSMENT RECORD 

Name of the Institution/College: SGGSCC 

Course: M.Com (Semester-IV) 2023-2024 CBCS 

 Paper No.: MCEC12 

Paper Name: International Financial Management  

Teacher’s Name: Jasvinder Singh 

S. 

No. 

House 

Exam 

Roll No. 

Name of the Student Name of 

College 

Marks for 

Test 

(out of 20) 

Marks for 

Written 

Assignment 

(out of 5) 

Marks for 

Attendance 

(out of 5) 

Total 

Marks 

(out of 30) 

1 226001 SPARSH SGGSCC 18 4 4 26 

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

 

Date:  

VERIFICATION: 

It is certified that the students whose results are given above are bonafide students of this 

institution. It is further verified that all the formalities relating to maintenance and display of 

Internal Assessment marks of the students have been complied with. 

Jasvinder Singh 

Signature of the Teacher     Principal of College 

        (with seal)     

 



TOTAL INTERNAL ASSESSMENT RECORD 

Name of the Institution/College: SGGSCC 

Course: M.Com (Semester-IV) 2023-2024 CBCS 

 Paper No.: MCEC07 

Paper Name: Industrial Relations and Compensation Laws 

Teacher’s Name: Ms. Bimaldeep Kaur 

S. 

No. 

House 

Exam 

Roll No. 

Name of the Student Name of 

College 

Marks for 

Test 

(out of 20) 

Marks for 

Written 

Assignment 

(out of 5) 

Marks for 

Attendance 

(out of 5) 

Total 

Marks 

(out of 30) 

1 226002 SRISHTI JASUJA SGGSCC 18 4 2 24 

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

 

Date: 30 Apr 2024 

VERIFICATION: 

It is certified that the students whose results are given above are bonafide students of this 

institution. It is further verified that all the formalities relating to maintenance and display of 

Internal Assessment marks of the students have been complied with. 

Bimaldeep Kaur 

Signature of the Teacher     Principal of College 

        (with seal)     

 


